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AT	CROSS	
Bruce	King	
bking@cross.com	678.357.3404	
	
A+	Career	Apparel	
Jeff	Solomon	
jsolomon@apluseveryday.com	
856.979.3533	
	
ACC	
Mark	Sadler	
accmarks@aol.com		
	
Alphabroder	
Enrique	Mukul	
emukul@alphabroder.com	301.310.4965	
	
American	Ad	Bag	
Blaine	Wiltey	
blaineineedbags@yahoo.com	
800.382.6844	
	
American	Icon	Screenprint	&	
Embroidery	
Joseph	Sommer	
j.sommer@whitestoneworks.com	
718.384.0400	
	
APPI	
Vincent	Deissroth	
info@appisales.com		
856	366	7095	
Garyline,	Zenith,	Anico,	Mediatree,	Aunt	
Beth's,	MAC	Specialties,	Chill	Skinz,	
AceHigh	Tech,		
	
Ariel	Premium	Supply	
Rich	Harbert	
Richh@arielpremium.com		
314-743-3590	
	
Atlantic	Coast	Cotton	
Ralph	Abercrombie	
ralpha@accinfo.com		
8002625660	
	
	

Aura	Badge/Aura-Line	
Phil	Barbaro	
phil@aurabadge.net		
609-774-4331	
	
Bag	Central	
Ken	Quin	
kenquin705@aol.com		
610.909.7468	
	
Baltimore	Glassware	Decorators	
Pamela	Townshend	
pamela@bgdecorators.com	410.325.4292	
	
Bam	Bams	
Rodney	Puente	
rpuente@bambams.com	703.372.1940	
	
BIC	Graphic	
Harold	Wood	
harold.wood@bicgraphic.com	
540.538.9104	
	
Brooks	&	Brooks	
Carson	Brooks	
carson@xbrooks.com	717.682.0196	
	
Charles	River	Apparel	
Will	Cropper	
wcropper@charlesriverapparel.com	
7817935371	
	
CPS/Keystone	
Jason	Fulraz	
jasonf@keystoneline.com		
814-737-1062	
	
Dale	B.	Johnson	Associates	
Dale	Johnson	Cornell	
dbjassoc@comcast.net		617-733-2553	
Lines:	The	Allen	Company/CamelBak,	
Marathon	Mfg.,	CFS	Promotional	
Products,	Ouray	Sportswear,	Hadrus	Vinyl	
Graphics,	Just	For	Women	Promos,	Soyad	
Socks,	Guillow	Gliders	
	
	



Delta	Apparel	
Bibb	Baugh	
bibb.baugh@deltaapparel.com		
252-916-1420	
	
ETS	
Nick	Chipchase	
nchipchase@etsexpress.com	
757.778.7820	
	
Friedman	Associates	
Seth	Friedman	
seth.friedman@cuttersales.com		
215-740-3503	
Lines:		
Cutter	and	Buck	
Clique	
CBUK	
Logomark	
Ahead	
Storm	Duds	
	
Gemline	
Heather	Banke	
heather@gemline.com		
978.852.3170	
	
Goldstar	
Peter	Farman	
peter.farman@goldstarpens.com		
518-727-2685	
	
	
Great	Bridge	International,	LLc	
	Catherine	Magill	
cmagill@greatbridgeintl.com		
757-675-4409	
	
Harvey	Sorin	Associates	
Harvey	Sorin	
harvey.sorin@gmail.com	732.371.6803	
Lines:	Brooks	Medals	
	
Headwear	USA	LLC	
Jeff	Franklin	
jfranklin@headwear-usa.com	
301.991.4418	

Heritage	Sportswear	
Rick	Mellendick	
r.mellendick@heritagesportswear.com		
804-862-4176	
	
Hit	Promotional	Marketing	
Meredith	Martens	
mmartens@hitpromo.net	717.413.7470	
	
Howard	Miller	
Michele	Jennrich,	MAS	
mjennrich@verizon.net	201-213-3941	
PPAI	114170	SAGE	57665	ASI	61943	
http://specialmarkets.howardmiller.com	
	
Hub	Pen	Company	
Anthony	Abatzis	
pambaker@hubpen.com	617-733-1195	
	
Hutchinson	Marketing	
Michael	Hutchinson	
m.hutchinson@att.net	973.476.5272	
Lines:ADG	Promotional	Products	
Larlu	
Maglite	
Samsill	
Milestone	Recognition	
Sofia's	Cookies	
	
Insane	Apparel	
Keith	Zasowski	
keith@insaneapparel.com	631-585-7237	
	
J	Charles	Crystal	
Mitchel	Shreder	
mitch@jcharles.com	8592504576	
	
Jules	Scheck	Assocates	
Mark	Colfer		
mark@jsareps.com	9736286005	
Lines:	Gordon	Sinclair		
AZX	Sport	/	Visions	Awardcraft	
Simba	/	Gemaco	
California	Tatoos	/	WOW	Line	
Compass	Industries	Wolrdwide	
Promotional	Products.	
	



K.C.	Fields	&	Associates	
K.C.	FIELDS,	MICHAEL	FIELDS	
kcfields@kcfieldsassoc.com		
614-595-0662	
michael@kcfieldsassoc.com	
	614-582-7233	
Lines:	3M	PROMOTIONAL	MARKETS	
SNUGZ	USA/	STARLINE	
SHEDRAIN	/	EVERSOLE	RUN	
	
Kenneth	Cecco	&	Associates	
Ken	Cecco	
kcecco1@gmail.com		
717	451	2784	
Lines:	High	Caliber	Line	/	Cedar	Crest	Mfg	
Warwick/	Terry	Town		
Airflyte	/	Ecorite	
	
KNC	Marketing,	Inc	
Janet	Beall	
jbeall@knc.com		
301-843-1896	
	
KTH	Marketing,	LLC	
Kevin	Huber	
kevinhuber53@gmail.com		
6104819527	
Lines:	Continental	Headwear,	CMC	
Scottsdale,	Stadium	Chair	
	
Lanco	
Robin	Daniel	
rdaniel@lancopromo.com		
703.328.9519	
ASI	66224	
	
Leed's	/	Bullet/	JournalBooks		
Jeff	Pickens	
jpickens@pcna.com		
4439953401	
LEEDS	
PPAI	112361	ASI	66887	SAGE	52344		
JournalBooks		
PPAI		110769	ASI	91340	SAGE	110769		
Bullet		
PPAI	113079	SAGE	53862	ASI	42424	
www.pcna.com	

Logomark	
Scott	Eddin	
scott@logomark.com		
215.740.3503	
	
MAC	Marketing	
Mark	Chipchase	
macmarketing@cox.net		
757.753.2775	
	
Mike	Valentini	Promotions	
Mike	Valentini	
mvppromos@verizon.net		
717.898.9300	
	
Montco	Advertising	Specialties,	Inc.	
Michael	Lorah	
mike@montcousa.com	
	800-377-2020	
PPAI	162102	SAGE	50856	ASI	72110	
montcousa.com	
	
Moslow	Wood	Products	
william	moslow	
bmoslow@moslowwood.com	
8049434593	
	
Northeast	Marketing	
Wayne	Burden	
wgburden@cox.net	508-801-6449	
Minya,		Halls&Co/ID	Line,		Liqui	Mark,		
Kutmaster,		Justincase,		Virginia	Diner	
	
Partyka	&	Asscoiates	
Joe	Partyka	
joe.partyka@comcast.net	703	338	9913	
Apogee	(Awards)	
Callaway	/	Perry	Ellis	Corp	Wears	
Expert	Brand	Apparel,	(Active	/	Lifestyle	
Apparel)	
Flying	Colors	(Drink-ware	Variety)	
High	Performance	Uniforms,	(Front	Office	
/	Casual	Uniforms)	
Landway	Outerwear		
Private	Design	Wear	(Custom	Logo	
Neckwear,	etc)	
	



Pete	Rosica	Promotions	
Pete	Rosica	
peterosica@gmail.com	267-971-5231	
Leashables	by	Oralabs	
Hub	Pen	
Innovation	Line	
Picnic	Time	
Next	Products	
Zorrel	Clothing	
Fossa	Apparel	
CoasterStone	
Sabina	Drinkware	
	
Prime	Resources	Corp.	
Matt	Riehl	
mriehl@primeline.com	610-517-8894	
112744	53170	79530	
www.primeline.com	
Prime	Line	&	Jetline	-	our	Value	Line		
	
Ribaudo	&	Associates	
John	Casere	
dadces@yahoo.com	603.568.1986	
	
Robert	Craxford	Associates	
Rob	Craxford	
Craxford@msn.com	2154993910	
Payne	Publishers		
Webb	ompany		
Strong	Leather		
RiteLine		
DLX		
One29	
Haas-Jordan		
Sports	System	Custom	Bags		
Magnets	in	Print	
	
Rosica	Marketing	
Tim	Rosica	
timrosica@verizon.net	609-254-6237	
Blue	Generation,	Hub	Pen,	Towel	
Specialties,	VisionUSA,	Stromberg	
Umbrella,	Galaxy	Balloons,	Best	
Promotions,	Cloth	Promotions	Plus,	
OrigAudio	
	
	

SANFORD	BUSINESS	TO	BUSINESS	
Jake	Gibson	
JAKE.GIBSON@NEWELLCO.COM	336-
687-4470	
	
SanMar	
Kelly	Rothman	
kellyrothman@sanmar.com	
800.426.6399	
	
Sequel	Inc.	
John	Bennis	
jbennis@apparelpromos.com	
757.425.7081	
	
Showdown	Displays	
Mark	Thieleke	
mthieleke@signzoneinc.com		
612	237-8021	
	
Stromberg	Umbrella	
Dan	Pigott	
dan@strombergbrand.com		
215-378-1653	
	
Sweda	
Tony	Limetti	
tlimetti@swedausa.com		
732.241.9638	
	
Team	WalterB	
Walter	Brzyski	
walterb@teamwalterb.com		
9084611125	
	
Tekweld	
Ross	Seaman	
ross@tekweld.com		
732-759-5777	
	
The	Magnet	Group	
Tom	Clouser	
tclouser@themagnetgroup.com		
724-875-7980	
	
	
	



The	Marketing	&	Sales	Group	
Guy	Achtzehn	
guy@msgpromo.com		
717.846.4045	
	
Time	Out	For	Sports	
JB	Sommer	
jbsommer@timeouitforsports.net		
443-465-6557	
	
Towel	Specialties	
Murray	Siegel,	CAS	
murray@towelspecialties.com		
410-458-9321	
PPAI	113150	SAGE	53926	ASI	91605	
towelspecialties.com,	
cobblestonemills.com,	xpresstowels.com	
	
Trimark	
Scott	Stokes	
sstokes@trimarkbyleeds.com	
301.938.1831	
PPAI	112361	SAGE	52344	ASI	66887	
www.pcna.com	
	
TSC	Apparel	
Jason	Peters	
jpeters@tscapparel.com		
302-290-9627	
	
Vantage	Apparel	
Laura	Swiecicki	
lauras@vantageapparel.com		
732-850-8993	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


